F)7v7x &AM Ly 77—Ab
Deli buffet & Bistro break fast

7:00~10:00
aRo7FI7v7x & *147L—b/ Deli buffet & Main plate
4,000 M/JPY4,000

LEFSIIIHERN - Y —EXFrESIATEY T T

All prices include service charge and consumption tax,

FHEeHEIE Ty 7I—-a—F—HSEFATZFIAL=E
Photo is for reference only. Please use your choice of garnish from the buffet corner.

TREVALCTL—-M 21 @BBUTE
Please choose one of your favorite dishes from @ to ©

A N=TMIF-IXTEBIFARIY) ELAHUEDK (50/%L)

Fried egg with herb tomato and cheese, Peppercorn flavored (egg/milk)

B \L&EF—XDALLY BYRY—-X (B1/5)

Omelet with ham and cheese with tomato sauce (egg/milk)

C NATYIRET17b (1egg) AFZT—AY—RX (G1/5//1NE)

Ham Egg benedict hollandaise sauce (egg/milk/wheat)

D A3 IvT RINAS—FARoA1iRA (5F/5L)
Scrambled eggs with spicy ratatouille (egg/milk)

FHEANRRICE ), RHEERTEHEFTEVET
<ER, TULVX¥—RHAFFWIRY v 7IiBFREIV, JRIEIAT TEEK] 2RALTEY 27>
The staff are happy to assist with questions regarding ingredients used or allergy concerns. / All rice is domestically produced




7)7v7x/ Deli buffet
2,700 M/JPY2,700

LRASICIEEN V- EAREIATBYET
Al prices include service charge and consumption tax;

35— &SRR/ Salad bar & Cold dish

. Y354 J\FwS1 / salad panache

. F1—bYbL / Cherry tomato

. JOva)—0O—2Zb / Broceoli roast

. VRHR / Avocado

. J—> / Corn
W7 /tuna
HYF—F—2X (31) / Cottage cheese (milk)
RTNISH (pz/90/2) / Potato salad (wheat / milk/ eg9)
>1JDHEI I / Chef's Recommendation
TIYJAIA)L /s / Egg tartar (milk/ ege)
F1H—F—X 3) / Cheddar cheesemilk)
JNTURUAF / Paprika Liona

#2= / Green soybeans

Ry > 3 @& —XZ>7%/ 3kinds of dressing & seasoning
EXT N\=2AA)L / EXT virgin oil JUI/ﬂ'E:I@’fF / Balsamic vinegar
“AZA>TF4 (1%) / Fried onionwheat) +JJVAT / Tabasco

mERHE & 5 hE> 4/ Hot dish &Dell topping
-V—t2—>(9) /Sausagemil) *JREFS / Heated vegetables* /N1 —FF>/Spicy Chicken
< J5A4RRTN F—XY—2R (1%) /French Fries with Cheese Sauce(wheat)
H=UYISAR @/1%) / Garlic rice(milk/ wheat )
J4v>17354 opz/m5) [Fried fish wheat / milk/ egg)

*HIAZ—h @/0%) [ Tacos meat (milk/ wheat )+ MLTA—1 (1%) / Tortilla(wheat)
“HIHEN>T / salsa picante «FUE—>X (z0:%) / Chili beans (milk/ wheat )
-/J\*ﬁi.“éo)x—j (/%) / mustard spinach soup (milk/ wheat )
< J)\Z)VY—2/ Basil sauce /+)VLAY>F—X (31) / Parmesan cheese (milk)

. JLyR&2VU7)l/ Bread & Cereal
TLYRETE Lnt-rsvoiccisday) /Various breads (please check with our staff for allergies)
< IN—=YI3)—3 unz) [Fruit granolalwheat) - FIIL— B VU7)L 1) /Chocolate cerealmilk)

=TI & RUZI & TIL—Y/ Yogurt & Drink & Fruit
-7°|/—>03—’JJI/I\ (z) / Plain yogurtmik) * Z)b—YDIFI)L/ Fruit cocktail
N4 YT/ Pineapple AL >/ Orange - T4 F/Lychee
A=) >0vT/ Maple syrup +/\FZY/ Honey AJ—Y—2/ Berry sauce
A2 12/ Orange juice PYTINS1—2R/ Applejuice 2T () / Milkmilk)
-J—k—/ Coffee “#I%/ Tea +/\=J7F14—/ Herb tea
AV FIV)Y—>>1—R/ Original Green Juice

6

KHANKRIZE ), RMLEETHHAPTIXVWET
<ER, TUNF—BHHEH@IIRY v 712BFA{ 3w, JRideT BER 24ALIE 2>

The staff are happy to assist with questions regarding ingredients used or allergy concerns. / All rice is domestically produced



